## Mid-Western Educational Researcher

Volume 23 | Issue 1 Article 8

2010

## **Back Matter**

Savilla Banister

Bowling Green State University, sbanist@bgsu.edu

Julia Matuga
Bowling Green State University, jmatuga@bgsu.edu

Timothy Murnen

Bowling Green State University, tmurnen@bgsu.edu

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.bgsu.edu/mwer How does access to this work benefit you? Let us know!

#### **Recommended Citation**

Banister, Savilla; Matuga, Julia; and Murnen, Timothy (2010) "Back Matter," *Mid-Western Educational* 

Researcher. Vol. 23: Iss. 1, Article 8.

Available at: https://scholarworks.bgsu.edu/mwer/vol23/iss1/8

This Back Matter is brought to you for free and open access by the Journals at ScholarWorks@BGSU. It has been accepted for inclusion in Mid-Western Educational Researcher by an authorized editor of ScholarWorks@BGSU.

#### THE MID-WESTERN EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH ASSOCIATION

# Gift Membership

# A GIFT MEMBERSHIP

has been given to you



Your name is now included as a member of one of the most recognized, well-respected educational research groups in the United States and Canada. Your one-year membership includes a subscription to the *MID-WESTERN EDUCATIONAL RESEARCHER*, the association's journal. Members pay reduced registration fees for the annual meeting held in October. The conference attracts many nationally-recognized leaders in educational research. Enjoy your membership!

Thank you for providing your colleague, student, or friend with a special one-year gift membership to the MID-WESTERN EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH ASSOCIATION. It is a gift of professional involvement that is sure to be appreciated throughout the year. To give your gift membership, photocopy this page, fill out the bottom portion, and mail it with your check to:

#### Sharon McNeely, Ph.D., P.O. Box 34421, Chicago, IL 60634-0421

	Person Receiving Gift Membership	Person Giving Gift Membership
Name		
Address		
Affiliation		
Work Phone		
Home Phone		
E-mail		
Fax		
Division Preference (optional)		



The Ohio State University 2500 Kenny Road Columbus, Ohio 43210 Nonprofit Org. U.S. Postage PAID Columbus, Ohio Permit No. 711